ID

29334498
33937179
29120042
29240650
29304017
29210130
29231876
29324754
29104990
29260779
29362716
29220191
29132470
29361953
29334281
29382453
29121216
29844585
29103616
29132108
29212154
29285246
29356298
40424560
29103580
28946939

ID

60176179
29265703
40143828
28951034
29276336
26997045
40218509
40052550
29221336
33341804
28823793
33778273
40074154
29351264
29371493
29751864
29183319

SVA mestaruuskilpailu

Eraluettelo

Lauantai 15.6.2024
Era1 koe 9.45 kilpailu 10.00-10.50
Star Ampujan nimi

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Sandholm Christer
Miikkulainen Ensio

Friberg Ulf
Majalahti Hannu
Ranta Esko
Laine Seppo
Lehtimaki Olli
Salila Jukka
Ahola Sakari
Nieminen Torolf
Valtonen Pekka
Labbas Goéran
Hellman Torsti
Vuorinen Esko
Siipola Hannu
Ylitalo Vaino
Forsten Jouko
Torola Esko
Ahlers Kaj
Heino Mauri
Lindfors Pekka

Pyykkdnen Paavo

Tretjakov Sergei
Perttila Matti
Ahola Juhani
Sinkko Pertti

Sarja
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M75
M75
M75
M75
M75
M75
M75
M75
M75
M75
M80
M80
M80
M80
M80
M80
M85
M60

Seura
KSF
BSPA
RS
KaA
PAS
BSPA
MyA
KSA
KuusA
BSPA
ESA
MyA
Rihla
PAS
KAMS
PAS
SA
PAS
Oosu
KAS
SMY
SMY
PAS
osu
KSA
KAS

Erd 2 koe 11.15 kilpailu 11.30-12.20
Star Ampujan nimi

Helenius Ursula

Nieminen Hanna-Kaija

Yla-Outinen Tiina
Vaisanen Eila
Partanen Tim
Tupakka Petri
Rytkdnen Kimmo
Meri Pentti
Lauste Lauri
Krongvist Jyrki
Jokinen Jukka
Niemi Markku
Tikander Rune
Tiilikainen Jorma
Valtonen Jouko
Bjorkbacka Harri
Kuivanen Jorma

Sarja
N50
N55
N60
N65
M50
M50
M55
M60
M60
M60
M60
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65

Seura
NoSA
LeA
KuusA
MyA
HyMAS
KAS
KAMS
MA
KokMAS
KSA
LeA
ASA
ESA
ASA
KuusA
ASA
LuuA

Era 3 koe 12.45 Kkilpailu 13.00-14.30

Rata Laji

9 Makuu 60Is
10 Makuu 60lIs
11 Makuu 60Is
12 Makuu 60Is
13 Makuu 60Is
14 Makuu 60lIs
15 Makuu 60Is
16 Makuu 60lIs
17 Makuu 60Is
18 Makuu 60lIs
19 Makuu 60lIs
20 Makuu 60lIs
21 Makuu 60Is
22 Makuu 60lIs
23 Makuu 60lIs
24 Makuu 60lIs
25 Makuu 60Is
26 Makuu 60lIs
27 Makuu 60Is
28 Makuu 60lIs
29 Makuu 60lIs
30 Makuu 60lIs
31 Makuu 60lIs
32 Makuu 60lIs
33 Makuu 60lIs
34 Makuu 60lIs

Rata Laji

15 Makuu 60lIs
16 Makuu 60lIs
17 Makuu 60lIs
18 Makuu 60Is
19 Makuu 60Is
20 Makuu 60Is
21 Makuu 60Is
22 Makuu 60lIs
23 Makuu 60Is
24 Makuu 60lIs
25 Makuu 60Is
26 Makuu 60lIs
27 Makuu 60Is
28 Makuu 60lIs
29 Makuu 60Is
30 Makuu 60lIs
31 Makuu 60ls



ID

29324754
33937179
29240650
29304017
29334498
29231876
29120042
29382453
29104990
29844585
29362716
29260779
29361953
29356298
29212154
29132108
29285246
29103616

ID

60176179
40143828
28951034
26997045
40218509
29221336
40052550
33341804
28823793
33085335
29751864
29371493
33778273
40074154
29351264
29183319

Joukkueet

Star Ampujan nimi
Salila Jukka
Miikkulainen Ensio
Majalahti Hannu
Ranta Esko
Sandholm Christer
Lehtimaki Olli
Friberg Ulf

Ylitalo Vaino
Ahola Sakari
Torola Esko
Valtonen Pekka
Nieminen Torolf
Vuorinen Esko
Tretjakov Sergei
Lindfors Pekka
Heino Mauri
Pyykkénen Paavo
Ahlers Kaj

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Sarja
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M75
M75
M75
M75
M75
M75
M80
M80
M80
M80
M80

Seura
KSA
BSPA
KaA
PAS
KSF
MyA
RS
PAS
KuusA
PAS
ESA
BSPA
PAS
PAS
SMY
KAS
SMY
osu

Erd 4 koe 14.55 kilpailu 15.10-16.40

Star Ampujan nimi
Helenius Ursula
Yla-Outinen Tiina
Vaisanen Eila
Tupakka Petri
Rytkbénen Kimmo
Lauste Lauri

Meri Pentti
Krongvist Jyrki
Jokinen Jukka
Ylaoutinen Hannu
Bjorkbacka Harri
Valtonen Jouko
Niemi Markku
Tikander Rune
Tiilikainen Jorma
Kuivanen Jorma

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Sarja
N50
N60
N65
M50
M55
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65

Seura
NoSA
KUuusA
MyA
KAS
KAMS
KokMAS
MA
KSA
LeA
KuusA
ASA
KuusA
ASA
ESA
ASA
LUuA

Y45 makuu KAS Petri Tupakka,Pertti Sinkko,Mauri Heino
Y60 makuu ASA Harri Bjorkbacka,Jorma Tiilikainen,Markku Niemi
Y60 makuu PAS Sergei Tretjakov,Esko Ranta,Esko Vuorinen

Y60 makuu KuusA Tiina Yla-Outinen,Jouko Valtonen,Sakari Ahola

Y45 3x20 ASA Harri Bjorkbacka,Jorma Tiilikainen,Markku Niemi
Y45 3x20 KuusA Tiina Yla-Outinen,Jouko Valtonen,Hannu Ylaoutinen
Y70 2x30 PAS Sergei Tretjakov,Esko Ranta.Vaing Ylitalo

Rata Laji

15 2x30Is
16 2x30Is
17 2x30Is
18 2x30Is
19 2x30Is
20 2x30Is
21 2x30Is
22 2x30Is
23 2x30Is
24 2x30Is
25 2x30Is
26 2x30Is
27 2x30Is
28 2x30Is
29 2x30Is
30 2x30Is
31 2x30Is
32 2x30Is
Rata Laji

15 3x20Is
16 3x20Is
17 3x20Is
18 3x20Is
19 3x20Is
20 3x20Is
21 3x20Is
22 3x20Is
23 3x20Is
24 3x20Is
25 3x20Is
26 3x20Is
27 3x20Is
28 3x20Is
29 3x20Is
30 3x20Is



